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Darrin G. Stafford, CIC AAI
Chairman

Stafford & Stafford Insurance
801 S Commercial St
Harrisonville  MO  64701-1603

(816) 884-4800
(816) 884-4833
darrin@staffordagency.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Dina M. Buxton, CIC, CISR
Member

Charles L Crane Agency Company
100 N Broadway Ste 900
Saint Louis  MO  63102-2736

(314) 241-8700
(314) 444-4970
dbuxton@craneagency.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Paul S. Carcagno
Member

Fortune Insurance
3494 Jeffco Blvd
Arnold  MO  63010-6121

(636) 464-1331
(636) 461-3280
paul@fortuneinsurance.net

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Paul F. Frankenbach, CIC
Member

GDC Insurance Services
PO Box 351
Palmyra  MO  63461-0351

(573) 769-4311
(573) 769-2624
pfrankenbach@trustgdc.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Mary Kay Johnson
Member

The Daniel & Henry Company
1001 Highlands Plaza Dr W Ste 500
Saint Louis  MO  63110-1337

(314) 444-1999
(314) 444-1704
johnsonk@danielandhenry.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Dennis F Luebbering, LUTCF
Member

Luebbering Insurance Agency
2717 Industrial Dr Ste A
Jefferson City  MO  65109-6125

(573) 635-5810
(573) 636-5130
dluebbering@luebberinginsurance.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Ronald D. Mattli, CPIA CIC CRM CSRM
Member

Consumers Insurance
PO Box 201
Wappapello  MO  63966-

(573) 718-0613
(615) 896-0766
rmattli@ciusa.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Jeanne M. Blomberg, AIP
Staff Liaison

Missouri Association of Insurance Agents
PO Box 1785
Jefferson City  MO  65102-1785

(573) 893-4301
(573) 893-3708
jblomberg@moagent.org

Phone:
Fax:
Email:
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